
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/040530-2025 

Award

ECIR Remedials

Northamptonshire Partnership Homes

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-040530
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-056056 
Published 16 July 2025, 2:05pm

Scope 

Reference

NPH-2025-31 - ECIR Remedials

Description

EICR remedial works required that have been highlighted from EICR Compliance checks.

To view this notice, please click here: 

https://nph.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=966379842

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/040530-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/040530-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://nph.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=966379842


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Suppliers (2)

Mcintyre Compliance Services Ltd

Signix Ltd

Contract value

£120,000 excluding VAT

£144,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

16 July 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

24 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 August 2025 to 31 July 2026

1 year

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

50711000 - Repair and maintenance services of electrical building installations

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Suppliers 

Mcintyre Compliance Services Ltd

1 Waterworks Lane, Glinton,

Peteiborough

PE6 7LP

United Kingdom

Contact name: Claire Fox

Telephone: 03003307003

Email: nphprocurement@nph.org.uk

Region: UKH11 - Peterborough

mailto:nphprocurement@nph.org.uk


Page 4 to 5

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Signix Ltd

Unit 6 Hersham Farm Business Park,, Longcross Road,, Chertsey,

Surrey

KT16 0DN

United Kingdom

Contact name: Claire Fox

Telephone: +44 3003307003

Email: nphprocurement@nph.org.uk

Region: UKJ25 - West Surrey

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

mailto:nphprocurement@nph.org.uk


Page 5 to 5

Northamptonshire Partnership Homes

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGTJ-9157-YWQM

The Guildhall,, St Giles Square,

Northampton

NN1 1DE

United Kingdom

Contact name: Claire Fox

Telephone: +44 3003307003

Email: nphprocurement@nph.org.uk

Region: UKF24 - West Northamptonshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:nphprocurement@nph.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Suppliers (2)
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Suppliers
	Mcintyre Compliance Services Ltd
	Signix Ltd

	Contracting authority
	Northamptonshire Partnership Homes


		2026-02-23T23:03:48+0000
	TCPDF




